
Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4      Total

*1 RP 815  Mike Jobe  Chevrolet Corvette  Black 41.103 39.596 39.129 38.014 38.014

*1 3H 625  Scott Kennedy  03 Chevrolet Corvette  Black 42.232   40.230+1 39.739 39.677 39.677

*1 2M 73  Bruce Wentzel  16 Corvette Z51r  Shark Grey 39.056   42.213+1 39.111 37.897 37.897
2 2M 16  Jason Pae  11 Chevrolet Corvette GS  Black 40.505 40.049 39.960 38.748 38.748

1 2J/K 42  Christopher Scafero  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Silver 38.541 37.799 37.217 36.610 36.610
2 2J/K 196  Rodney Slusher  08 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue 41.262   40.101+1 39.368 39.166 39.166
3 2J/K 26  David Schmidt  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Blue 40.859   39.814+1 39.254   38.868+1 39.254
4 2J/K 14  Vincent Spatola  09 Chevrolet Corvette  Black 42.699 42.673 40.171 39.796 39.796
5 2J/K 155  Frank Putman  01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Black 44.306 51.735 41.450 43.821 41.450
6 2J/K 37  Ken Sumner  02 Corvette z06  red 45.273 42.367 42.063   41.728+1 42.063
7 2J/K 195  Randy Slusher  08 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue 47.924 44.350 42.191 42.372 42.191

1 2A/B 72  Brett Watson  72 Corvette Coupe  Black 41.796 40.615 39.660 39.302 39.302
2 2H 500  Rene Cardenas  98 Chevy Corvette  Maroon 40.669 43.848 42.489 41.912 40.669
3 2H 508  Jerry Thayer  98 Chevy Corvette  Purple 43.558 40.905 41.258   40.111+1 40.905

**1 1P 94  Albert Chan  22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51  Gray 38.794   37.707+1 37.234 36.653 36.653

**1 1SP 98  Dennis Bay  22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51  Red   40.336+DNF 38.670 46.086 37.504 37.504
2 1SP 66  Gregory Ludwig  21 Chevrolet Stingray  Blue 41.742 40.678 40.441 39.371 39.371

1 1SMM 919  Brian Frederick  19 Chevy Corvette GS  Red 42.551 40.528 40.283 39.427 39.427
2 1SN 77  Cedric Butler  17 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Red/Black 43.878 42.787 42.055 41.591 41.591
3 1SMM 41  Chuck Samu  18 Chevrolet Corvette GS  Black   47.713+DNF 43.237 43.499 42.893 42.893
4 1SN 39  Carl Polomski  16 Chevy Corvette  White 48.830 54.639 44.465 43.127 43.127

1 1SM 211  Doug Blower  15 Corvette Coupe  Red 43.305 40.725 40.060 38.884 38.884
2 1SM 316  Dave Buck  14 Corvette z51  White 43.223 40.230 39.859 39.530 39.530
3 1SM 40  Kenneth Hamilton  19 Chevrolet Corvette  Black 47.677 45.602 44.253   44.528+2 44.253
4 1SM 140  John Firment  16 Corvette Coupe  red 47.846 45.569 45.153 45.116 45.116

1 1SH 367  Gordon McCann  00 Corvette FRC  Blue 43.111 42.771 40.762 41.094 40.762
2 1SJ/K 114  Kevin Mead  06 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue 45.088 44.381 42.517 41.876 41.876
3 1SJ/K 54  Kyle Felts  02 Chevrolet Corvette  Silver 43.527 43.390 42.260 41.947 41.947
4 1SH 44  Joe Scafero  2 Corvette Coupe  Black 59.097 45.061 44.655 43.940 43.940

1 1SF/G 313  Kristopher Watson  94 Chevrolet Corvette  White   41.868+1 41.624 40.591 49.004 40.591
2 1SC/D 63  Chris Davies  63 Chevrolet Corvette  red   46.052+1 45.586 44.487 43.810 43.810
3 1SE 91  Dominic Marchione  91 Chevrolet Corvette  White 52.301 49.248 48.343 47.422 47.422

**1 L2M 173  Mary Wentzel  16 Corvette Z51r  Shark Grey 40.434 40.332 39.165 39.434 39.165
2 L2M 731  Dyan Brotz  16 Corvette Z51r  Shark Grey 44.176 40.863 40.415 39.591 39.591

1 L2J/K 15  Constance Esposito  01 Corvette Z06  Black 43.075 40.762 40.543 40.170 40.170
2 L2J/K 194  Becky Slusher  08 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue 43.410 43.219 43.237 41.177 41.177
3 L2J/K 126  Katie Schmidt  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Blue 43.476 41.956 42.047 41.847 41.847
4 L2A/B 172  Lisa Brown  72 Corvette Coupe  Black   43.354+DNF   42.801+DNF   45.039+DNF 46.245 46.245

**1 L1SM 3  Wanda Buck  14 Corvette z51  White   40.996+1 41.105 39.844 40.306 39.844
2 L1SP 113  Pam Malinoski  21 Chevrolet C8  Torch Red 46.963 44.481 43.372 43.834 43.372

1 L1SH 36  Merideth Seidelman  2000 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue   44.233+1 41.857 41.090 40.621 40.621
2 L1SJ/K 47  Kathy Duncan  12 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue 47.743   46.393+DNF 45.576 45.673 45.576
3 L1SH 97  Lynne Marchione  02 Chevrolet Corvette  Black 46.716 45.661 45.695 46.772 45.661

*
**

Did not beat below
Beat all below

Corvette Club of Michigan - Season Ender Autocross - Sun 10-09-2022
Final Results

Total Registered: 43, with Times: 43



Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st

1 2J/K 42  Christopher Scafero  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 36.610 0.000 0.000
2 1P 94  Albert Chan  22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 36.653 0.043 0.043
3 1SP 98  Dennis Bay  22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 37.504 0.851 0.894
4 2M 73  Bruce Wentzel  16 Corvette Z51r 37.897 0.393 1.287
5 RP 815  Mike Jobe  Chevrolet Corvette 38.014 0.117 1.404
6 2M 16  Jason Pae  11 Chevrolet Corvette GS 38.748 0.734 2.138
7 1SM 211  Doug Blower  15 Corvette Coupe 38.884 0.136 2.274
8 L2M 173  Mary Wentzel  16 Corvette Z51r 39.165 0.281 2.555
9 2J/K 196  Rodney Slusher  08 Chevrolet Corvette 39.166 0.001 2.556

10 2J/K 26  David Schmidt  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 39.254 0.088 2.644
11 2A/B 72  Brett Watson  72 Corvette Coupe 39.302 0.048 2.692
12 1SP 66  Gregory Ludwig  21 Chevrolet Stingray 39.371 0.069 2.761
13 1SMM 919  Brian Frederick  19 Chevy Corvette GS 39.427 0.056 2.817
14 1SM 316  Dave Buck  14 Corvette z51 39.530 0.103 2.920
15 L2M 731  Dyan Brotz  16 Corvette Z51r 39.591 0.061 2.981
16 3H 625  Scott Kennedy  03 Chevrolet Corvette 39.677 0.086 3.067
17 2J/K 14  Vincent Spatola  09 Chevrolet Corvette 39.796 0.119 3.186
18 L1SM 3  Wanda Buck  14 Corvette z51 39.844 0.048 3.234
19 L2J/K 15  Constance Esposito  01 Corvette Z06 40.170 0.326 3.560
20 1SF/G 313  Kristopher Watson  94 Chevrolet Corvette 40.591 0.421 3.981
21 L1SH 36  Merideth Seidelman  2000 Chevrolet Corvette 40.621 0.030 4.011
22 2H 500  Rene Cardenas  98 Chevy Corvette 40.669 0.048 4.059
23 1SH 367  Gordon McCann  00 Corvette FRC 40.762 0.093 4.152
24 2H 508  Jerry Thayer  98 Chevy Corvette 40.905 0.143 4.295
25 L2J/K 194  Becky Slusher  08 Chevrolet Corvette 41.177 0.272 4.567
26 2J/K 155  Frank Putman  01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 41.450 0.273 4.840
27 1SN 77  Cedric Butler  17 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 41.591 0.141 4.981
28 L2J/K 126  Katie Schmidt  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 41.847 0.256 5.237
29 1SJ/K 114  Kevin Mead  06 Chevrolet Corvette 41.876 0.029 5.266
30 1SJ/K 54  Kyle Felts  02 Chevrolet Corvette 41.947 0.071 5.337
31 2J/K 37  Ken Sumner  02 Corvette z06 42.063 0.116 5.453
32 2J/K 195  Randy Slusher  08 Chevrolet Corvette 42.191 0.128 5.581
33 1SMM 41  Chuck Samu  18 Chevrolet Corvette GS 42.893 0.702 6.283
34 1SN 39  Carl Polomski  16 Chevy Corvette 43.127 0.234 6.517
35 L1SP 113  Pam Malinoski  21 Chevrolet C8 43.372 0.245 6.762
36 1SC/D 63  Chris Davies  63 Chevrolet Corvette 43.810 0.438 7.200
37 1SH 44  Joe Scafero  2 Corvette Coupe 43.940 0.130 7.330
38 1SM 40  Kenneth Hamilton  19 Chevrolet Corvette 44.253 0.313 7.643
39 1SM 140  John Firment  16 Corvette Coupe 45.116 0.863 8.506
40 L1SJ/K 47  Kathy Duncan  12 Chevrolet Corvette 45.576 0.460 8.966
41 L1SH 97  Lynne Marchione  02 Chevrolet Corvette 45.661 0.085 9.051
42 L2A/B 172  Lisa Brown  72 Corvette Coupe 46.245 0.584 9.635
43 1SE 91  Dominic Marchione  91 Chevrolet Corvette 47.422 1.177 10.812

Corvette Club of Michigan - Season Ender Autocross - Sun 10-09-2022
Final Raw Time Results

Timed Entries: 43


